Agilent
89650S Wideband Vector Signal Analyzer System
with High Performance Spectrum Analysis
Technical Overview
• Exceptional analysis bandwidth
• Excellent dynamic range, phase and
amplitude flatness, and accuracy
• Advanced analysis of modulated signals

1 Requires Option 89601A-200.
18
Ordering Information
89650S VSA bundle includes:
E4440A 3 Hz to 26.5 GHz PSA Series spectrum analyzer
E4440A-122 80 MHz bandwidth ADC
89601A Vector signal analysis software
89601A-200 Basic vector signal analysis software
89601A-300 Hardware connectivity
Options
Installed in the PSA Series spectrum analyzer1
E4440A-123 High band preselector bypass (recommended)
E4440A-226  Phase noise measurement personality
E4440A-219  Noise figure measurement personality
E4440A-BAF W-CDMA measurement personality
E4440A-210 HSDPA measurement personality
E4440A-211  TD-SCDMA measurement personality
E4440A-B78 cdma2000 measurement personality
E4440A-204 1xEV-DO measurement personality
E4440A-214 1xEV-DV measurement personality
E4440A-BAC cdmaOne measurement personality
E4440A-202 GSM w/EDGE measurement personality
E4440A-BAE NADC, PDC measurement personality
E4440A-241 Flexible digital modulation analysis
Installed in the VSA software
89601A-AYA Flexible modulation analysis
89601A-B7N 3G modulation analysis
89601A-B7R WLAN modulation analysis